
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  Werdener TB… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 7 12 11 10 4
256

17:8

2
17

4
20

8
22

10
23

13
25

16
Auszeit

Ende
11:21

B  VC Essen-Borbeck
VIII

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 4 12 9 13 8
14

╳
8

2
10

3
12

4
13

5
14

7
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:24

B  VC Essen-Borbeck
VIII

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 4 12 9 13 8
11

0
9

2
10

5
11

6 7 8
Auszeit

2:8

Ende
11:40

A  Werdener TB… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 7 12 1 10 4
2511

19:9

╳
18

4
19

10
20

14
25

15 16
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:43

A  Werdener TB… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 7 12 11 10 4
251

15:10

0
19

3
25

7 10 16 18
Auszeit

19:18

Ende
12:01

B  VC Essen-Borbeck
VIII

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 4 12 9 13 8
18

╳
15

2
18

6 8 10 12
Auszeit

10:15

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Kreisliga Essen/Wesel Frauen
Frauen

A  Werdener TB V vs. VC Essen-Borbeck VIII B

Spiel 51 16.03.2025 11:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Werden
45239 Essen
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A  Werdener TB… 7/14

1 Schönke, Marit X
4 Funk, Charlotte X
6 Reinsch, Franziska M… X
7 Kullmann, Anna X

10 Joswig, Janne X
11 Shanbeh Zadeh, Erika X
12 Lustermann, Carla X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Naeschke, Nataly E
CT Schönke, Steven E

C

B  VC Essen-Borbeck VIII7/14

2 Öztürk, Ceylin Seker X
4 Thelen, Leonie X
8 Kazhal, Heidari X
9 Kosenko, Anastasiya X

10 Noack, Lena X
12 Özel, Asuman X
13 Andreev, Polyna X

B  Libero

2 Öztürk, Ceylin Seker X

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse

A  Werdener TB…
VC Essen-Borbeck

VIII B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 21 14 0 0 0
0 1 1 25 2 16 11 0 0 1
1 1 1 25 3 18 18 0 0 1

4
5

1 3 3 75 55 43 0 0 2
Start: 11:00 Ende: 12:01 Dauer: 1:01

Sieger: Werdener TB V

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Jandretzki, Natalia 1
2 Müffler, Vanessa 2

Schr. Jedele, Finn
Assist. Meisenhälter, Melinda
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